SMA – Datasheet
LOCKING DEVICES
■ Specifications
■ Dimensions
Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG
How to Place an

[mm]
G
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
T
[mm]
t
[mm]
S
[mm] M1 M2
SMA-20 20 38 42 30.8 15.3 24.1 29.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-22 22 40 44 32.8 15.3 24.1 29.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-24 24 42 46 34.8 16.3 25.1 30.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-25 25 43 47 35.8 17.3 26.1 31.1 3 1.8 4 8-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-28 28 46 50 38.8 17.3 26.6 31.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-30 30 48 52 40.8 17.3 26.6 31.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-32 32 50 54 42.8 18.3 27.6 32.6 3.5 1.8 4 10-M5×18 4-M5
SMA-35 35 57 62 48.4 19.5 30 36 4 2 4.5 8-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-38 38 60 65 51.4 20 30.5 36.5 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-40 40 62 67 53.4 20.5 31 37 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-42 42 64 69 55.4 20.5 31 37 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-45 45 67 72 58.4 21 31.5 37.5 4 2 4.5 10-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-48 48 70 75 61.4 21 32 38 4.5 2 4.5 12-M6×20 4-M6
SMA-50 50 72 77 63.4 21.5 32.5 38.5 4.5 2 4.5 14-M6×20 4-M6
• Mounting shaft tolerance is h7 class.
• Mounting hub tolerance is H7 class.
SMA-
Size